Name of the payee

Hodgson Russ

TIME WARNER CABLE (BFLO)

TIME WARNER CABLE

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORP

BECTON, DICKINSON AND COMPANY
MEDLAB INC

DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER
DCB ELEVATOR CO INC

JOE BASIL CHEVROLET INC
KAVINOKY & COOK LLP

MAPLEVALE FARMS INC

MERCK & CO INC

MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
FLYNNS OMAR TIRE

VERIZON WIRELESS

WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER
REMEL INC

THOMSON WEST

SUIT KOTE CORP

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTIONS INC
W B MASON CO INC

NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES
EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
DIVAL SAFETY EQUIP

CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC

ERB CO INC

FRED'S WELDING MECHANICAL SERVICES
WILLCARE INC

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE INC
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NEW YORK
BAKER & TAYLOR INC

SIMPLEX GRINNELL

BRODART CO

FLEET MAINTENANCE INC

K&S CONTRACTORS SUPPLY

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC
OVERDRIVE INC

KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS

GP JAGER INC

Amoun

t paid
17,631.44
-135.25
-614.09
-3,057.60
-3,553.97
-70.00
-4,416.62
-2,334.82
-337.50
-718.75
25,585.00
-6,242.60
-2,723.83
24,173.92
-2,356.00
-111.90
-800.00
-212.27
-709.12
34,451.00
-99.00
-1,432.05
-4,943.44
-8,846.59
-18.30
-8,643.60
-1,936.45
-665.20
-380.00
30,136.87
-3,654.20
26,634.29
-586.04
13,772.82
-1,788.32
-56.60
-778.92
-193.20
-302.19
-62.24
17,715.20
-1,655.33
-2,161.79

Payment date

8/8/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016



Name of the payee

ADAM'S MARK BUFFALO

THE BONADIO GROUP
CHEMATRIX INC

TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY
BENJAMIN FOODS

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
NORMENT SECURITY GROUP INC
BUFFALO PAPER & TWINE CO INC
CAPPELLINO CHEVROLET INC
BOBBIE HAMBLET

JANET SMITH

MARY O'SULLIVAN

Gregory Serbinowski

Joseph Grzeskiewicz

MaryAnn Berrafato

New Creation Fellowship of Buffalo
Paul Haas

Steven Nickerson

Terica Gadley

William O Spain

William Omega Spain

ALLEN, REGAWNA AND

CHAVIS, SUSAN AND

DILKER, DOROTHY AND
NOWAK, LORENA AND
O'CONNOR, PETER AND
TURNER, LEAMON AND

ACME BEARINGS CORP

ADMAR SUPPLY COMPANY INC
ALL METRO HEALTH CARE
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC
AMHERST ALARM INC
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM

BALL TOILETS & SEPTIC SERVICE
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC
GREENMAN PEDERSON INC
COMAIRCO EQUIP INC
AMHERST PAVING INC
SUPPORTIVE SERVICES CORP
BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC
BRIGHTON EGGERT ANIMAL CLINIC
BRIGIT P MARSZALKOWSKI
BUFFALO URBAN LEAGUE INC

Amount paid
-7,824.00
-7,237.50

-27,840.00
-3,569.24
-23,015.62
-403.80
-4,000.06
-625.55
-148.98
-6,247.00
-158.55
-109.00
-16.85
-53.89
-8.89

-5.96
-20.62
-15.86
-35.94
-16.78
-15.67
-6,084.00
-5,970.00
-1,800.00
-2,000.00
-11,000.00
-5,900.00
-610.55
-100.00
-10,714.60
-3,990.00
-105.00
-811.40
-980.00
-4,474.49
-11,354.46
-941.47
-311,414.70
-22,115.65
-13,860.65
-1,425.00
-538.00
-10,000.00

Payment date
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

CARDINAL DISTRIBUTION

CENTRAL POLY CORP

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
COMET FLASHER INC

COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FOR GREATER BL
COMMUNITY PET CARE

COMPASS HOUSE

COUNTRY VILLAGE PET CARE HOSP
CUSTODIAN PETTY CASH

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC

GERSTER SALES & SERV

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
GRASSLAND EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION
HARPOR PAPER CO

HECTOR'S HARDWARE

Hodgson Russ

RICOH USA INC

KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR

KJ ELECTRIC

LAWLEY SERVICE INSURANCE GROUP
LEO BRENON TOPSOIL

FLUENT ENERGY

LIFTECH EQUIPMENT

LINSTAR INC

LORI L. STRONG RPR

L-TRON CORP

Lynn Hess

MARY JO M DEAN

MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC
MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC
NATIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES INC
NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT

NYS EDUCATION DEPT RATE SETTING
PETTY CASH SENIOR SERVICES
PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP

PUBLIC GOODS POOL

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS, INC

ROCHE DIAGNOSTIC CORP

SAIA COMMUNICATIONS INC
SHRED-IT USA LLC

Amount paid

-3,804.00
-915.00
-891.71
-194.40

-1,662.06

-1,735.80
-600.00

-10,000.00
-150.00

-3,774.79
-287.32

-5,691.00

-17.97

-3,300.00

-6,579.00
-529.68

-2,253.60

-15.16
-5,380.50
-79.83
-49.00
-789.04
-20,448.29
-348.00

-6,234.52
-136.90
-510.00
-362.50
-282.44

-1,540.00
-720.50
-900.00

-3,598.39
-422.00

-154,575.00
-46,100.64
-189.26
-597.00
-34.00
-58,021.45

-2,710.40
-320.00
-432.00

Payment date

8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

SNORAC LLC
SOUTHERN TIER ENVIRON FOR LIVING IN
Springville Animal Hospital

S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

STOHL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

THE PUMP DOCTOR INC

UNITED RICHTER ELEC MOTOR

UNIV AT BUFFALO SURGEONS, INC
UNIV EMERGENCY MED SVC

APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
VILLAGE OF LANCASTER

WATTS ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
MCC & DC DBA WEST SIDE COMMUNITY SV
NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO
BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
KOEHLER GIBSON MARKING &
KENILWORTH ELECTRONICS

WNY VETERANS HOUSING COALITION
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE

C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

THE BUFFALO NEWS

BUFFALO NEWS

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

BEE GROUP NEWSPAPERS

BEE GROUP NEWSPAPERS

RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR SUNY

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

SUICIDE PREVENTION & CRISIS
RESTORATION SOCIETY INC

ECMC CASHIERS

GERNATT ASPHALT PRODUCTS INC
SCRANTONS THRUWAY BUILDER SUPPLIES
MIS OF AMERICA INC

SANOFI PASTEUR

PETTY CASH-EDWIN GONSIOREK

WNYO TELEVISION

CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
EMPIRE TRACTOR

BROOME COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Amount paid
-574.38
-31,967.75
-150.00
-536.35
-285.26
-1,055.49
-21.59
-962.50
-490.57
-584.00
-47.00
-468.65
-575.32
-300.00
-5,616.19
-358.58
-923.98
-4,087.96
-3,677.88
-73.75
-167.50
-22,768.00
-6,174.20
-11,166.72
-2,355.15
-332.05
-161.05
-266.07
-50.00
-500.00
-7,678.92
-51,160.78
-740,309.00
-134,233.81
-459.93
-2,554.86
-590.00
-340.09
-310.11
-4,000.00
-2,391.74
-91.51
-5,902.00

Payment date
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

THE HW WILSON CO LOCKBOX

DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN
ALDEN SMALL ANIMAL HOSPIT

NYS DEPT OF AGRICULTURE

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER
COMMERCIAL PIPE & SUPPLY

BUFFALO FEDERATION NEIGHBORHOOD CTR
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC

KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
KURK FUEL CO

DAVID S NATHANSON PHD

SCHILLER PARK COMMUNITY SVCS
CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP
BISON LABORATORIES INC

INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC

UNITED WAY OF BFLO & EC

SCHUELE PAINT CO

ERIE COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION

CITY OF BFLO/DIV OF WATER

THE NATIONAL FEDERATION FOR

FOIT ALBERT ASSOC AE PC

DIDONATO ASSOCIATES PE PC
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO
BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH CENTER
JOHNSON FASTENER CORP

LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE ELDERLY
PETTY CASH STNS SD3

HEALTH FORCE

THE LEGAL AID BUREAU OF BUFFALO INC
SCHAEFER PLUMBING SPLY CO INC
NCWM

MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CLARK PATTERSON ASSOCIATES

V J STANLEY INC

LAMB & WEBSTER INC

GRAINGER

LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER

FIVE STAR EQUIPMENT INC

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES, ERIE CTY SE
CHEMTRADE

FEDEX

FEDERAL EXPRESS

Amount paid
-278.00
-40.00
-75.00
-100.00
-30.69
-2,526.51
-106.00
-5,768.42
-142.88
-99.00
-21,663.78
-450.00
-77,081.00
-161.60
-535.50
-4,808.00
-8,111.30
-83.06
221,000.00
-104.95
-3,063.60
-1,400.00
-44,575.00
-3,439.00
-39,077.00
-39.60
-93.03
-115.30
-2,186.27
-50,635.57
-1,322.03
-450.00
-23,394.37
-2,833.75
-1,588.28
-413.40
-519.84
-135.23
-67.23
-262,274.00
-2,420.15
-100.52
-26.46

Payment date
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

KANDEY CO INC

BRODART CO

QUALITY PLUS INC

JOHN'S TOWING & STORAGE

FM COMMUNICATIONS

NOCO ENERGY CORP

ONONDAGA COMMUNITY COLL
MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC
MOHAWK VALLEY COMTY COLL
JOE JOHNSON EQUIPMENT LLC
HUDSON VALLEY COMM COLL
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE GROUP (NY)
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
LOUIS BUDIK DVM

TOMPKINS CORTLAND CC
JAMESON ROOFING CO INC
DELACY FORD INC

REBOY SUPPLY INC

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS INC
PROMEGA CORP

NICHOLS LONG & MOORE

UNITED MATERIALS LLC

RAF SUPPLY INC

BAKER VICTORY SVCS

UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC
NORTHERN BIOMEDICAL SERVICES
MSC INDUSTRIAL

PARKSON CORP

BUFFALO BEARINGS

MILTON CATERPILLAR

OAKGROVE CONSTRUCTION INC
CITY OF BUFFALO DPW

Michael Martin

BYRNE DAIRY

STATEWIDE MACHINERY INC
PERRY PET YORKSHIRE OFFICE
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

FASTENAL

CITY OF BUFFALO ANIMAL SHELTER
FAMILY JUSTICE CENTER OF ERIE COUNT
FUNK LAWN CARE

VICS AUTO SERVICE

JOHN W DANFORTH CO INC DBA JD SUPPL

Amount paid
-1,081,244.19
-10.70
-277.20
-125.00
-3,558.75
-1,444.70
-3,618.37
-1,740.00
-2,280.00
-416.41
-256.00
-387.00
-9,002.79
-225.00
-900.00
-922.37
-1,127.89
-256.00
-810.96
-22,853.20
-17,906.41
-743.59
-206.00
-666,892.20
-2,919.19
-922.00
-1,294.72
-8,014.60
-96.32
-1,059.10
-362,020.50
-47,837.25
-530.00
-4,436.75
-160.00
-907.24
-108.39
-235.45
-375.00
-43,576.98
-37.60
-10.00
-2,850.00

Payment date
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

DIRECT TV

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC
IMPREST FUND/PURCHASING
HAYES, AMY L.

KINSLEY POWER SYSTEMS

JILL R DRASZKIEWICZ

OFFICEMAX INC

AMERICAN MESSAGING
DEARREADER

IMAGE PERSPECTIVES

MITCHELL & MCCORMICK INC
SWAGELOK

SOUTHWEST KEY PROGRAM INC
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT SERVICES
WNY MRI

CLSI

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
SEWING TECHNOLOGY UNIFORM CO
BEE PUBLICATIONS INC

GALE CENGAGE LEARNING

Susan E Wylegala DVM PLLC

LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL
E M CAHILL CO

EMPLOYERCARE INC

NOCO ENERGY CORP

O'CONNOR MECHANICAL CORP
TELEVEND SERVICES INC

SAFELITE FULFILLMENT

AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Z& MAG & TURF

CASCADES RECOVERY US INC
CRYSTAL ROCK LLC

EVANS ACE HARDWARE & BULDING SUPPLI

EMPIRE GEO SERVICES INC
MCPC INC

DIAGNOSTIC XRAY SERVICE
TERRI PARSELL HILMEY

DON'S SECURITY SERVICES INC
BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER

UB ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY INC

Amount paid
-130.98
-329.00

-89.75
-160.00
-82.56
-90.00
-3,009.76
-17.73
-3,000.00
-744.71
-10,835.00
-39.49
-283,750.00
-308.50
-320.00
-400.00
-2,618.46
-82.90
-54.48
-458.23
-225.00
-161,949.00
-4,360.45
-934.24
-1,803.18
-4,487.50
-796.35
-271.49
-387.46
-321.32
-70.97
-206.50
-39.47
-17.29
-2.88
-27.26
-2,134.75
-1,080.24
-455.00
-220.50
-277.50
-17,417.19
-199.48

Payment date
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

NAPA AUTO PARTS

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
ARCADIS/MALCOLM PIRNIE INC
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
3415 KMART

DECKMAN OIL COMPANY INC

THE OFFICE PAL

TRACI ASTYK

WENDEL W D ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING
SLEEVE CITY

GREAT LAKES MEDICAL IMAGING
BENGART & DEMARCO LLP

PEACE PRINTS PRISON MINISTRIES
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
BRAINFUSE

NICHTER CONSTRUCTION INC
WSTBOA EDUCATIONAL CONFERENCE
JEFFERS INC

SUMMERVILLE SERVICES INC
INNSBRUCK PRINTING & MAILING SERVIC
JAIN, RAVEELA (PETTY CASH CUSTODIAN
SWARTWOOD, KAREN A

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ALISA LUKASIEWICZ, PLLC

LILLIAN LOMBARDO

CAPITAL FENCE COMPANY, INC.
JENNIFER BUCKI

RAMI HERZELLAH

LEN-CO LUMBER

JACOB M LIPS

NICHOLAS A JUREWICZ

ELMA ANIMAL HOSPITAL

ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

CHELSEA NICOLE STEWART

VICTORIA PATTERSON

KRISTEN CLARK

JOAN COFIELD-BRIDGES

HON COMPANY

KELLY KHATIB

THE AUGUST ALCHHORN CENTER
21ST AMENDMENT CORP
SAMANTHA BELTKER

TEK SALES INC

Amount paid
-437.14
-22.46
-43,868.00
-292.15
-52.96
-763.45
-551.10
-75.12
-5,126.12
-26.61
-569.82
-1,961.00
-5,000.00
-803.05
12,000.00
-21,726.50
-275.00
-54.75
-4,223.70
-1,721.50
-148.26
-96.00
-744.43
-8,520.00
-1,648.00
-43.48
-89.10
-1,120.00
-61.32
-1,740.00
-195.00
-150.00
-736.50
-323.20
-300.00
-180.00
-49.50
-22,639.37
-1,260.00
-6,139.33
-4,269.00
-27.94
-852.00

Payment date
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



Name of the payee

KRISTEN BETKER

KRISTA NEUREUTHER
PRESENT DAY MINISTRIES OF JESUS CHR
PORT CITY AIR INC

ERIN SMITH

APEX WINDOW FILMS OF BUFFALO
WILLIAM HILDEBRANT
KODAK ALARIS INC

US DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
BUFFALO MOTOR CAR LLC
ANA BRIGNONI'S COMPANY
AUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL
EAST WILLIAMSON FIRE DEPT
Tracy Fricano Chalmers
GAVIN P. KASPER

JEAN NEAL

GERHARD PALUCA

SCOTT R PATRONIK

DANIEL SZEWC

JENNIFER CURRY

ROSANNE JOHNSON
MICHELE PFEFFER

HOGUES, TIMOTHY, R
KAREN RYBICKI

ROBERT A GERMANN
MARNI BOGART
DIRSCHBERGER, AL
KATHERINE MALONEY
NICOLE PHILLIPS

DELORES COOPER

KELSEY ONEILL

AMY TIEDE

NATALIE STUTZ

ERICA FORSBERG

LAUREN CREIGHTON

JOHN L WEEKS

Total

Amount paid
-22.75
-37.62

-3,188.00
-3,165.06
-250.00
-3,130.00
-180.00
-886.50
-285.94
-500.00
-169.16
-3,150.00
-430.00
-702.19
-771.00
-367.48
-170.80
-805.62
-1,749.56
-194.27
-11.07
-749.86
-1,995.34
-585.91
-82.81
-524.36
-777.86
-1,210.00
-145.55
-40.49
-138.63
-147.06
-524.38
-129.24
-539.28
-170.00

-5,919,110.25

Payment date
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016



